ongratulations to all our contest entrants, those who “placed” as well as the hundreds of runner
ups. Hey, I helped beta test Apeiron and am too ashamed to admit my paltry score in public. As
soon as the score passed one million I gave up all hope and hung up my mouse.

Here is the list of the top fifty-one winners. All of these folks will receive a free Ambrosia
Software Apeiron T-shirt. If you see someone wearing a shirt with Cheech the pentipede on front,

bow down and acknowledge their greatness, for truly they are among the great mouse
manipulators.

Rank Name Score

Stuart Pollack 32,224,312
First Prize Winner!

Brian Verre 29,385,862 Second Prize Winner!
Colin Barth 25,109,748
Third Prize Winner!

4. Kevin Klinsky 15,279,542
5. Zak Klobucher 10,608,235
6. Gay Leong 10,099,571
7. Jason Townsend 10,034,095
8. Gabriel Lacoursiere 8,453,902
9, Brian Petit 8,029,596
10. Doug Ingram 7,775,789
11. Eric Kornblum 6,591,349
12. Dean Schove 6,387,002

13. Mika Syrén 5,973,750
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21.

22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.

28.
29.

30.
31.

32.

33.
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34.

35.
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42.
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45,

Annika Faucounau
Satoru Nakamura

Jack McCrae
Susan Mukai

Cory Burton
Matthew Hicks

Melinda Tanaka
Damian Pascale

Toyohiro Kuroshima
Calvin L. Williams

Patrick Wilson
Jay Parangalan

Miles Hardison
Alexis VAPILLON

Glenn Brooks
David Low

Ken Drobnak
Michael Fenwick

Charles MacDonald

3,242,614

Alan Houser

Ivan Baird

Sean Hollick
2,958,590
Scott Mueller

Darren Yee
Mike Calloway

Jacob Weinstein
Dave Ritchie

Marc Boom
Paul Talarico

Matthias Schmidt
Tom LaChapelle

Richard Riccardi
Jeanne Good

5,857,760
5,473,664

5,378,762
4,878,195

4,636,576
4,333,795

4,230,820
4,229,353

4,178,663
3,652,977

3,549,428
3,434,882

3,352,962
3,333,426

3,328,652
3,321,319

3,317,282
3,306,620

3,189,580

3,007,744

2,896,858

2,883,884
2,820,566

2,788,674
2,774,117

2,728,936
2,698,578

2,651,547
2,633,591

2,633,350
2,631,595



46. John Hancock 2,631,092

47. Susan Munson 2,611,182
48. Karen, Frank & Rich 2,491,339
49, Bill Darnieder 2,416,270
50. Michael Kranz 2,411,580

Ambrosia plans to have a Swoop high score contest in the near future. Those little Swoopers can
be tough, it might be a good idea to start practicing now. Stay tuned in to future issues of The
Ambrosia Times for details.



