ongratulations to all our contest entrants, those who "placed" as well as the hundreds of runner ups. Hey, I helped beta test Apeiron and am too ashamed to admit my paltry score in public. As soon as the score passed one million I gave up all hope and hung up my mouse.

Here is the list of the top fifty-one winners. All of these folks will receive a free Ambrosia Software Apeiron T-shirt. If you see someone wearing a shirt with Cheech the pentipede on front, bow down and acknowledge their greatness, for truly they are among the great mouse manipulators.

Rank	Name	Score	
First	Stuart Pollack Prize Winner!	32,224,312	
	Brian Verre	29,385,862	Second Prize Winner!
Thir	Colin Barth d Prize Winner!	25,109,748	
4.	Kevin Klinsky	15,279,542	
5.	Zak Klobucher	10,608,235	
6.	Gay Leong	10,099,571	
7.	Jason Townsend	10,034,095	
8.	Gabriel Lacoursiere	8,453,902	
9.	Brian Petit	8,029,596	
10.	Doug Ingram	7,775,789	)
11.	Eric Kornblum	6,591,349	
12.	Dean Schove	6,387,002	2
13.	Mika Syrén	5,973,750	

14.	Annika Faucounau	5,857,760	
15.	Satoru Nakamura	5,473,664	
16.	Jack McCrae	5,378,762	
17.	Susan Mukai	4,878,195	
18.	Cory Burton	4,636,576	
19.	Matthew Hicks	4,333,795	
20.	Melinda Tanaka	4,230,820	
21.	Damian Pascale	4,229,353	
22.	Toyohiro Kuroshima	4,178,663	
23.	Calvin L. Williams	3,652,977	
24.	Patrick Wilson	3,549,428	
25.	Jay Parangalan	3,434,882	
26.	Miles Hardison	3,352,962	
27.	Alexis VAPILLON	3,333,426	
28.	Glenn Brooks	3,328,652	
29.	David Low	3,321,319	
30.	Ken Drobnak	3,317,282	
31.	Michael Fenwick	3,306,620	
32.	Charles MacDonald 3,242,614		
33.	Alan Houser	3,189,580	
3.5 34.	Ivan Baird Sean Hollick 2,958,590	3,007,744	
35.	Scott Mueller	2,896,858	
36.	Darren Yee	2,883,884	
37.	Mike Calloway	2,820,566	
38.	Jacob Weinstein	2,788,674	
39.	Dave Ritchie	2,774,117	
40.	Marc Boom	2,728,936	
41.	Paul Talarico	2,698,578	
42.	Matthias Schmidt	2,651,547	
43.	Tom LaChapelle	2,633,591	
44.	Richard Riccardi	2,633,350	
45.	Jeanne Good	2,631,595	

46.	John Hancock	2,631,092
47.	Susan Munson	2,611,182
48.	Karen, Frank & Rich	2,491,339
49.	Bill Darnieder	2,416,270
50.	Michael Kranz	2,411,580

Ambrosia plans to have a Swoop high score contest in the near future. Those little Swoopers can be tough, it might be a good idea to start practicing now. Stay tuned in to future issues of The Ambrosia Times for details.